CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE

INDEPENDENCIA

DE UM NOVO TEMPO

SESSAO ORDINARIA DO DIA 15/10/2021

ORDEM NOME / / / ASSINATURA
ALEXSANDRO BEZERRA PACIFICO A.,///Q,o,_

ANTONIO ITALO COUTINHO MACHADO

BEZALIEL ALVES PEDROSA (:? AL /r /) DeESCONTRDRA

CIRO LEOPOLDO COUTINHO T AT — JUSTIFLCADR
FRANCISCO NEMESIO CAVALCANTE G~

1
2
3
4
5
6|GILDERLANIO LACERDA CAVALCANTE
7
8
9
0
1

JOAO EDELTRUDES SOARES NETO
JOSE ARMANDO BEZERRA SOARES JUNIOR
JOSE JOCERLANIO LIMA COUTINHO AR LT, ST HQADA
RAIMUNDO IVO VIEIRA DA ND -
WESLEY CARDIA LIMA COUTINHO | e
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VISTO: : .
GILDERLANIG LACERDA CAVALCANTE Pacirico
12 SECRETARIO
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RUA FREI VIDAL, 522 - CENTRO, INDEPENDENCIA/CE - CEP: 63.640-000
CNPJ: 35.045.251/0001-77 | FONE/FAX: [88] 3675.1538
Email: camaraindeps@hotmail.com



